
 

 

      

  

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

Appendix B 
Attendees List 

SIGN UP LIST for 4/1-4/3-2008 WORKSHOP 
ATTENDEE EMAIL Telephone/cell Organization 

OAQPS 

Bosch, John bosch.john@epa.gov 919-541-5583 USEPA RTP 

Beauregard, Dennis beauregard.dennis@epa.gov 919-541-5512 USEPA RTP 

DeWees, Jason dewees.jason@epa.gov 919-541-9724 USEPA RTP 

Driscoll, Tom driscoll.tom@epa.gov 919-541-5135 USEPA RTP 

Grimley, Bill grimley.william@epa.gov 919-541-1065 USEPA RTP 

Hagler, Gayle hagler.gayle@epa.gov 919-541-2827 USEPA RTP 

Hustvedt, Kent C. hustvedt.ken@epa.gov 919-541-5395 USEPA RTP 

Lucas, Bob lucas.bob@epa.gov 919-541-0884 USEPA RTP 

Mikel, Dennis mikel.dennisk@epa.gov 919-541-5511 USEPA RTP 

Nizich, Greg nizich.greg@epa.gov 919-541-3078 USEPA RTP 

Oldham, Connie conniesue.oldham@epa.gov 919-541-7774 USEPA RTP 

Parker, Barrett parker.barrett@epa.gov 919-541-5635 USEPA RTP 

Pate, Nancy pate.nancy@epa.gov 919-541-5347 USEPA RTP 

Rust, Gary rust.gary@epa.gov 919-541-0358 USEPA RTP 

Segall, Robin segall.robin@epa.gov 919-541-0893 USEPA RTP 

Schell, Bob schell.bob@epa.gov 919-541-3027 USEPA RTP 

Shine, Brenda shine.brenda@epa.gov 919-541-3608 USEPA RTP 

Thompson, Edgar thompson.edgar@epa.gov 919-541-3616 USEPA RTP 



      

 

  

 

 

               

 

 

 

 

  

 

    

              

 

 

 

   

  

 

  

   

 

              

               

OTHER EPA 

Adam, Michael adam.michael@epa.gov 703-603-9915 USEPA OSRTI DC 

Beeler,Cindy Beeler.cindy@epa.gov 303-312-6204 USEPA Reg. 8 

Garing, Ken garing.ken@epa.gov 303-462-9254 USEPA NEIC 

Powell, Dan powell.dan@epa.gov 703-603-7196 USEPA OSRTI DC 

Secrest, Cary secrest.cary@epa.gov 202-564-8661    
cell: 202-236-3499        USEPA DC 

Shores, Richard shores.richard@epa.gov 919-541-4983 USEPA RTP/ORD 

Shrieves, Van Xavier van.shrieves@epa.gov 404-562-9089 USEPA Reg. 4 

Sokoletsky, Leonid sokoletsky.lenoid@epa.gov 919-541-3071 USEPA RTP 

Sturdivant, Donnette sturdivant.donnette@epa.gov 404-562-9431 USEPA Reg. 4 

Thoma, Eben thoma.eben@epa.gov 919-541-7969 USEPA RTP/ORD 

Thorneloe, Susan thorneloe.susan@epa.gov 919-541-2709 USEPA RTP/ORD 

NON EPA 

Adam, Hamish hadam@boreal-laser.com 403-271-2007    

Cell 403-617-0041 BOREAL LASER, Inc. 

Ball, Mike mball@terraairservices.com 281-787-7133 Terra Air Services 

Blaze, Stephen L. stephen.l.blaze@lmco.com 732-321-4208 
Lockeed Martin/Response 

Engineering Analytical 
Contract 

Bowdle, David david.bowdle@nsstc.uah.edu 256-961-7955 University of Alabama, 
Huntsville 

Brake, Daniel daniel.brake@itt.com 585-269-5070 ITT Corporation-Space 
Systems Division 

Byung, Kim byung.kim@army.mil 217-373-3481 US Army 

Cuclis, Alex acuclis@harc.edu 281-364-4049 Houston Advanced Research 
Center 

Czarnecki, Nick NCZARN@state.wy.us 307-335-6937 Wyoming DEQ Air Quaality 

Deason, Doug doug.deason_jr@yahoo.com 281-870-6112 EXXON MOBIL 

Dempsey, Herb herb.dempsey@arcadis-
us.com 919-544-4535 ARCADIS US, Inc. 

Dillard, Randy randy.dillard@jcdh.org 205-930-1281    
Cell 205-960-7817 

Jefferson Co. Department of 
Health, Birmingham, Al 

Frazier, Jennifer jfrazi3@state.wy.us 307-367-5388,   
cell 307-231-2387 WDEQ/Air Quality Div. 



  

  

  

  

   

 

              

 

  

  

   

 

              

 

 

  

 

  

 

  

   

 
             

 

 

Frisch, Lennart lennart.frisch@telia.com 46(0)706-724-240 Agenda Enviro AB 

Gardner, Robert rgardner@toalltech.com 902-835-3727 ALL-TECH Environmental 
Services Limited 

Grant, Richard rgrant@purdue.edu 765-404-2085 Purdue University 

Gray, Walter WCGRAY@mactec.com 919-941-0333  Ext. 283 MACTEC Federal Programs, 
Inc. 

Hashmonay, Ram ram.hashmonay@arcadis-
us.com ARCADIS US, Inc. 

Holt, Jim jholt@co.shelby.tn.us 901-544-7737 Memphis & Shelby Co. 
Health Dept. 

Jennett, Rusty rrjennett@zianet.com 505-522-5110    
Cell 505-644-4343 

Airborne Pipeline Inspection 
Service (ALPIS) 

Jozewicz, Wojciech wojciech.jozewicz@arcadis-
us.com 919-544-4535 ARCADIS US, Inc. 

Kagann, Robert robertkagann@arcadis-
us.com 919-544-9455 ARCADIS US, Inc. 

Kissell, Randy randy.kissell@tgbpartnership. 
com 919-644-8250 The TGB Partnership 

Kopp, Gunnar gunnarkopp@mac.com 713-426-6960 ITT Corporation-Space 
Systems Division 

Madison, Cynthia cmadis@state.wy.us 307-473-3475 WDEQ-Air Quality Division 

Marquez, R.B. "Ralph" RmarquezESP@aol.com 512-248-0443    
cell: 512-809-5587 ESP 

Matsko, Joe joematsko@auburn-
environmental.com 

440-786-1943  cell 440-590-
6844 Auburn Environmental 

McArthur, Roy roy.mcarthur@ec.gc.ca 819-953-9967 Environmental Canada 

Mellqvist, Johan johan.mellqvist@chalmers.se 46317724855 Chalmers University of 
Technology 

Merrill, Ray Ray.Merrill@erg.com 919-468-7887 Eastern Research Group 

Mestey, Felix felix.mestey@navy.mil 202-685-9313 Naval Facilities Engineering 
Command, HQ 

Minnich, Tim trminnich@msiair.net 732-409-9900 MSI Air 

Mitro, Subroto subroto.mitro@navy.mil 202-685-3297 NAVFAC Washington,US 
Navy 

Montcrieff, Jan jan@spectrasyne.ltd.uk 44 1256 331 555 Spectrasyne Ltd. 

Moriniere, Jack Jack.Moriniere@arcadis-
us.com 

720-344-3500    
Cell 713-817-2552 ARCADIS US, Inc. 

Motto, Ralph N/A 505-541-8070 LaSen, Inc. 

Myers, William bmyers@emsus.com 301-589-5318 Environmental Mgt. Support 



 

 

   

   

              

   

  

 

 

 

    

   

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

    

    

 

Nettles, Russ rnettles@tceq.state.tx.us 512-239-1493 Texas C&Q 

Panek, Marty mpanek@midac 724-457-8811 MIDAC Corporation 

Parker, Chris cparker@boreal_laser.com 866-442-7338 Boreal Laser, Inc. 

Rabideau, Christopher 
G. crabideau@chevron.com 713-954-6981 Chevron Energy Technology 

Co. 

Ramsey, Steve sramsey@environcorp.com 713-470-6546    
cell:713-725-7073 ENVIRON 

Robinson, Rod rod.robinson@npl.co.uk NPL Management Ltd. 

Schulz, Stuart P. stuart.schulz@atmosenergy.com 615-771-8405 Atmos Energy Corporation 

Scotto, Bob rlscotto@msiair.net 732-409-9900 MSI Air 

Shaw, Siri sirishaw@hotmail.com 732-409-9900 MSI Air 

Smet, Larry larry.smet@ontario.ca 416-327-7714 OME, Canada 

Smith, Evan esmith@toalltech.com ALL-TECH Environmental 
Services Limited 

Spellicy, Robert rspellicy@imacc-
instruments.com IMACC-Instruments 

Stenberg, Paul paulsf86@prodigy.net 760-752-3005 Opsis, Inc. 

Stearns, Steven steven.stearns@itt.com 585-269-5967 ITT Corporation-Space 
Systems Division 

Takach, Stephen stephen.takach@gastechnology.org 847-768-0721  cell 847-812-
5534 Gas Technology Institute 

Town, Jerri jerri.town@emsus.com 301-589-5318 Environmental Mgt. Support 

Verville, Julie julie.verville@ec.gc.ca 819-956-9571 Environnemtal Canada 

Wahnon, Alberto wahnon@opgal.com 972-4-9953-961  cell: 972-
54-4793-704 Opgal 

Werner, Arthur aswerner@mactec.com 919-941-0333  Ext.284  Cell 
919-602-5867 

MACTEC Federal Programs, 
Inc. 

Wootton, Tony tony@spectrasyne.ltd.uk 44 1256 331 555 Spectrasyne Ltd. 

Wysocki, Gerard gwysocki@princeton.edu Princeton University 

Zemek, Peter pgzemek@midac@intrex.net 919-522-2032 MIDAC Corporation 



      

  

 

  

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

   

  

 

CANCELED 

Tong, Stanley tong.stanley@epa.gov 415-947-4122 USEPA Reg. 9 

Acevedo, Miguel acevedo@unt.edu 940-891-6701 University of North Texas 

Huntley, Roy huntley.roy@epa.gov 919-541-1060 USEPA RTP 

Perry, Stephen sperry@kassay.com 610-916-8988, cell 732-979-
5192 KASSAY Field Services, Inc. 

Pagan, Jaime pagan.jaime@epa.gov 919-541-5340 USEPA RTP 

Allen, Toby toby@nwcleanair.org 360-428-1617  Ext. 209 Northwest Clean Air Agency 

Bird, Bryce bbird@utah.gov 801-536-4064 UDAQ 

Buckley, Patrick buckley@nsstc.uah.edu 256-961-7881 University of Alabama, 
Huntsville 

Green, Rodger rgreen2@wm.com 513-389-7370 Waste Management, Inc. 

King, Brian cbking@deq.virginia.gov 804-527-5186 VADEQ/AQM 

Olive, Brentley S. bsolive@una.edu 256-765-4215 UNA.Edu 

Riffle, Jim jimriffle@auburn-
environmental.com Auburn Environmental 

Jones, Mike jones.mike@epa.gov 919-541-0528 USEPA RTP 
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